2:57 am Wed 4 Feb, 26 Saturday Events from 5/8 - 8/28 Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location

Sat 05/08/2021 11:00 am 8:00 pm Sycamore Lacrosse Assoc. Games (Girls) JH Stadium
SJH Stadium Track

Sun 05/09/2021 8:30 am 8:00 pm Sycamore Lacrosse Assoc. Games (Boys) JH Stadium
SJH Stadium Track

Mon 05/10/2021 5:30 pm 8:00 pm Girls Lax Game JH Stadium

Tue 05/11/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cheer Clinic JH Gymnasium

Tue 05/11/2021 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Girls Lax Game Sycamore Stadium
Sycamore Junior High School

Wed 05/12/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cheer Clinic JH Gymnasium

Thu 05/13/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cheer Tryouts JH Gymnasium

Sat 05/15/2021 11:00 am 8:00 pm Sycamore Lacrosse Assoc. Games (Girls) JH Stadium
SJH Stadium Track

Sun 05/16/2021 8:30 am 8:00 pm Sycamore Lacrosse Assoc. Games (Boys) JH Stadium
SJH Stadium Track

Mon 05/17/2021 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Wissel Soccer Sycamore Stadium
Sycamore Junior High School

Tue 05/18/2021 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Hammer Soccer Sycamore Stadium
Sycamore Junior High School

Wed 05/19/2021 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Wissel Soccer Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Stadium

Thu 05/20/2021 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Hammer Soccer Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Stadium

Thu 05/20/2021 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Christian Basketball SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)

JH Wrestling Room

JH Weight Room

SJH Tennis Courts

JH Teachers Lounge

SJH Stadium Track

JH Stadium

SJH Softball Field

SJH SPED Conference Room
SJH Room 209C (Guitar Lab)
SJH Room 209A (Piano Lab)
SJH Room 133 (Hosler)

SJH Room 132 (Darbsyhire)
SJH Room 131 (Adams)
(More on next page)
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SJH Room 130 (Reedy)

SJH Room 105 (Small Vocal Classroom)
SJH Room 105 (Choir Room)

SJH Parking Lot C (Tennis Courts)

SJH Parking Lot B (Staff Parking Area)
SJH Parking Lot A (Bus Lot Near Stadium)
JH Gymnasium

JH Media Center

SJH Markerspace

SJH Launch Pad

SJH Health Room (Old Gym)

SJH Grass Practice Football/Soccer Field
SJH Girls Locker Room

JH Conference Room A

SJH Concession Stand

JH Cafeteria/Kitchen

SJH Boys Locker Room

JH Baseball Field

JH Band Room

SJH Auditorium Lobby (Door #24)

JH Theater

Sat 05/22/2021

11:00 am

8:00 pm

Sycamore Lacrosse Assoc. Games (Girls)

JH Stadium
SJH Stadium Track

Sun 05/23/2021

8:30 am

8:00 pm

Sycamore Lacrosse Assoc. Games (Boys)

JH Stadium
SJH Stadium Track

Mon 05/24/2021

5:00 pm

8:00 pm

Kings Hammer Soccer

Sycamore Stadium
Sycamore Junior High School

Tue 05/25/2021

4:00 pm

9:00 pm

Band Concert

SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)

Tue 05/25/2021

5:00 pm

8:00 pm

Kings Hammer Soccer

Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Stadium

Wed 05/26/2021

4:00 pm

9:00 pm

Band Concert

SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)

Wed 05/26/2021

5:00 pm

8:00 pm

Kings Hammer Soccer

Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Stadium

Thu 05/27/2021

4:00 pm

8:00 pm

Orchestra Concert

SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)

Thu 05/27/2021

5:00 pm

8:00 pm

Kings Hammer Soccer

Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Stadium
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Fri 05/28/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Sycamore High School Fencing Tourney Set Up SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Sycamore Jr High (New Gym)
Sat 05/29/2021 7:00 am 5:00 pm Sycamore High School Fencing Tourney May 29 - [JH Gymnasium
30 SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Sat 05/29/2021 11:00 am 8:00 pm Sycamore Lacrosse Assoc. Games (Girls) JH Stadium
SJH Stadium Track
Sun 05/30/2021 All Day All Day Fencing Tourney May 29 - 30 @ JH (Both Gyms) |JH Gymnasium
Times-TBA SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Mon 06/21/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Youth Cheer Clinic SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Sycamore Jr High (New Gym)
Tue 06/22/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Youth Cheer Clinic Sycamore Jr High (New Gym)
SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Wed 06/23/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Youth Cheer Clinic Sycamore Jr High (New Gym)
SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Thu 06/24/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Youth Cheer Clinic Sycamore Jr High (New Gym)
SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Tue 08/03/2021 12:00 pm 4:00 pm Jr High Cheer SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Sycamore Junior High School
Wed 08/04/2021 12:00 pm 4:00 pm Jr High Cheer Sycamore Junior High School
SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Thu 08/05/2021 12:00 pm 4:00 pm Jr High Cheer Sycamore Junior High School
SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Mon 08/09/2021 12:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Cheer SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Tue 08/10/2021 12:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Cheer SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
Wed 08/11/2021 12:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Cheer SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
hu 08/12/2021 :00 pm :00 pm Cheer Theater

SJH Ayditorium Lobby (Door #24)

JH Band™Rpom

JH Baseball Ngld

SJH Boys LockeMRoom
JH Cafeteria/Kitchen
SJH Concession Stand
JH Conference Roo
SJH Girls LockepRoom

SJH Grass Practice Football/Soccer

SJH He Room (Old Gym)
(More“on next page)
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SJd Launch Pad
SJ arkerspace
JH MeXia Center
JH Gymnhasium
SJH Parking Lot A (Bus Lot Near Stadium)
SJH Parking\ ot B (Staff Parking Area
SJH Parking Lo¢ C (Tennis Courts)
SJH Room 105 (§&hoir Room)
SJH Room 105 (Small Vocal ClagSsroom)
SJH Room 130 (Reedy)
SJH Room 131 (Adams
SJH Room 132 (Darbsyhixe)
SJH Room 133 (Hosler,
SJH Room 209A (Pigno Lab)
SJH Room 209C (Quitar Lab)
SJH SPED Confgfence Room
SJH Softball Figld
JH Stadium
SJH Stadiym Track
JH Teachers Lounge
SJH Tgnnis Courts
JH Weight Room
JH'Wrestling Room

JH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)

Fri 08/13/2021

5:00 pm

9:00 pm

JV Cheer

SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)
JH Wrestling Room

JH Weight Room

SJH Tennis Courts

JH Teachers Lounge

SJH Stadium Track

JH Stadium

SJH Softball Field

SJH SPED Conference Room
SJH Room 209C (Guitar Lab)
SJH Room 209A (Piano Lab)
(More on next page)
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SJH Room 133 (Hosler)

SJH Room 132 (Darbsyhire)

SJH Room 131 (Adams)

SJH Room 130 (Reedy)

SJH Room 105 (Small Vocal Classroom)
SJH Room 105 (Choir Room)

SJH Parking Lot C (Tennis Courts)

SJH Parking Lot B (Staff Parking Area)
SJH Parking Lot A (Bus Lot Near Stadium)
JH Gymnasium

JH Media Center

SJH Markerspace

SJH Launch Pad

SJH Health Room (Old Gym)

SJH Grass Practice Football/Soccer Field
SJH Girls Locker Room

JH Conference Room A

SJH Concession Stand

JH Cafeteria/Kitchen

SJH Boys Locker Room

JH Baseball Field

JH Band Room

SJH Auditorium Lobby (Door #24)

JH Theater

Sat 08/14/2021

9:00 am

6:00 pm

JV Cheer

SJH Old Gym (Stadium Seating)

Mon 08/23/2021

All Day

All Day

JH Schedule pick up and photo day - Whole Bldg

Sycamore Junior High School

Tue 08/24/2021

All Day

All Day

JH Schedule pick up and photo day - Whole Bldg

Sycamore Junior High School




